
 

Wink® Women’s Tall WorkFlex Cargo Pant

The 

Wink® Women’s Tall WorkFlex Cargo Pant

is designed for taller professionals seeking comfort, functionality, and style in their workwear. Made
from a 

65% polyester / 35% cotton blend

with 

mechanical stretch

, these pants provide flexibility and ease of movement, making them ideal for healthcare, dental,
veterinary, or wellness professionals.

Product T-WW4550T

Material 65/35 Poly/Cotton

Sizes XST-2XLT

Colors Black,Ceil Blue,Navy,Pewter,Royal Blue,Teal
Blue,White, Wine
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Imprint Method Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery

Imprint Location Left Front,Right Front,Left Side,Right Side,Left
Bottom

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 12

Blank Price on (P) Qty 12 24 36 48 72 144 288 576 1008

XST $57.6
2

$57.3
2

$57.0
2

$56.7
2

$56.4
2

$56.1
2

$55.8
2

$55.5
2

$55.2
2

ST $57.6
2

$57.3
2

$57.0
2

$56.7
2

$56.4
2

$56.1
2

$55.8
2

$55.8
2

$55.2
2

MT $57.6
2

$57.3
2

$57.0
2

$56.7
2

$56.4
2

$56.1
2

$55.8
2

$55.8
2

$55.2
2

LT $57.6
2

$57.3
2

$57.0
2

$56.7
2

$56.4
2

$56.1
2

$55.8
2

$55.8
2

$55.2
2

XLT $57.6
2

$57.3
2

$57.0
2

$56.7
2

$56.4
2

$56.1
2

$55.8
2

$55.8
2

$55.2
2

2XLT $62.5
8

$62.2
8

$61.9
8

$61.7
2

$61.3
8

$61.0
8

$60.7
8

$60.4
8

$60.1
8

Heat TransferPrice on (P) Qt
y

12 24 36 48 72 14
4

28
8

57
6

10
08

XS
T

$6
3.6
2

$6
3.3
2

$6
3.0
2

$6
2.7
2

$6
2.4
2

$6
2.1
2

$6
1.8
2

$6
1.5
2

$6
1.2
2

ST $6
3.6
2

$6
3.3
2

$6
3.0
2

$6
2.7
2

$6
2.4
2

$6
2.1
2

$6
1.8
2

$6
1.5
2

$6
1.2
2

MT $6
3.6
2

$6
3.3
2

$6
3.0
2

$6
2.7
2

$6
2.4
2

$6
2.1
2

$6
1.8
2

$6
1.5
2

$6
1.2
2

LT $6
3.6
2

$6
3.3
2

$6
3.0
2

$6
2.7
2

$6
2.4
2

$6
2.1
2

$6
1.8
2

$6
1.5
2

$6
1.2
2

XL
T

$6
3.6
2

$6
3.3
2

$6
3.0
2

$6
2.7
2

$6
2.4
2

$6
2.1
2

$6
1.8
2

$6
1.5
2

$6
1.2
2

2X
LT

$6
8.5

$6
8.2

$6
7.9

$6
7.7

$6
7.3

$6
7.0

$6
6.7

$6
6.4

$6
6.1
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8 8 8 2 8 8 8 8 8

EmbroideryPrice on (P)

Print Location Price on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 96 144 288 576

Left
Front

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Right
Front

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Left
Side

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Right
Side

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
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Left
Bottom

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Production Time Charges Qty / Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

12 - 47 Free $87.28 $132.96

48 - 71 Free $155.28 $189.28

72 - 95 Free $225.12 $316.16

96 - 143 Free $309.92 $467.68

144 - 287 Free $419.84 $565.36

288 - 575 Free $617.12 $732.96

576 - 1007 Free $1122.72 $1324.64

1008+ Free $1745.44 $2249.28

Shipping Time Charges Qty / Days 4 Days 2 Days

12 - 47 Free $80.64

48 - 71 Free $85.68

72 - 95 Free $94.56

96 - 143 Free $141.84

144 - 287 Free $130.56

288 - 575 Free $213.12

576 - 1007 Free $368.64

1008+ Free $720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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